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Rank   Nr Name / UCI MTB Team UCI ID NAT YOB Speed I1 / I2 I3 / I4 Time Points
1. 60 HAUSER ChristianHAUSER ChristianHAUSER ChristianHAUSER Christian

UNION - FORGED BY STEEL CITY MEDIA
10093968631 ITA 2006 54.915 (5) 0:47.108 (2)

1:28.233 (2)
1:53.154 (1)
2:26.358 (1)

2:48.7762:48.7762:48.7762:48.776
+0.000

60

2. 4 KUHN BodhiKUHN BodhiKUHN BodhiKUHN Bodhi
TREK FACTORY RACING GRAVITY

10080855241 CAN 2005 54.181 (9) 0:47.993 (6)
1:29.208 (5)

1:55.075 (4)
2:28.368 (2)

2:50.3962:50.3962:50.3962:50.396
+1.620

50

3. 14 MARINI HugoMARINI HugoMARINI HugoMARINI Hugo
COMMENCAL/MUC-OFF BY RIDING

10072798379 FRA 2005 53.202 (14) 0:47.396 (4)
1:29.087 (4)

1:54.610 (3)
2:28.974 (3)

2:51.7752:51.7752:51.7752:51.775
+2.999

45

4. 3 KIEFER HenriKIEFER HenriKIEFER HenriKIEFER Henri
CANYON CLLCTV PIRELLI

10080400048 GER 2005 53.202 (14) 0:46.476 (1)
1:27.539 (1)

1:55.363 (6)
2:29.312 (5)

2:51.9842:51.9842:51.9842:51.984
+3.208

40

5. 2 PINKERTON Ryan KennethPINKERTON Ryan KennethPINKERTON Ryan KennethPINKERTON Ryan Kenneth
GT-CONTINENTAL FACTORY RACING

10063826182 USA 2005 55.290 (1) 0:48.469 (9)
1:29.477 (6)

1:55.285 (5)
2:28.984 (4)

2:52.0002:52.0002:52.0002:52.000
+3.224

35

6. 6 VIARDOT KimiVIARDOT KimiVIARDOT KimiVIARDOT Kimi
K BIKE

10069254041 FRA 2005 53.554 (12) 0:48.318 (8)
1:30.432 (9)

1:56.318 (7)
2:30.529 (6)

2:53.1122:53.1122:53.1122:53.112
+4.336

30

7. 64 JEWETT DaneJEWETT DaneJEWETT DaneJEWETT Dane
PIVOT FACTORY RACING

10094193347 CAN 2006 55.290 (1) 0:49.194 (11)
1:31.741 (11)

1:58.338 (12)
2:32.205 (10)

2:54.8042:54.8042:54.8042:54.804
+6.028

28

8. 34 PELLETIER RafaëlPELLETIER RafaëlPELLETIER RafaëlPELLETIER Rafaël
CANYON CLLCTV PIRELLI

10056746091 FRA 2006 54.545 (8) 0:49.252 (14)
1:31.873 (14)

1:57.908 (11)
2:31.955 (8)

2:54.8192:54.8192:54.8192:54.819
+6.043

26

9. 62 HUTER Mike LeonHUTER Mike LeonHUTER Mike LeonHUTER Mike Leon
GAMUX FACTORY RACING

10036139049 SUI 2006 55.290 (1) 0:49.514 (17)
1:31.174 (10)

1:57.401 (9)
2:32.455 (11)

2:55.3662:55.3662:55.3662:55.366
+6.590

24

10. 69 LAGNEAU LucasLAGNEAU LucasLAGNEAU LucasLAGNEAU Lucas
CANYON CLLCTV PIRELLI

10056728816 FRA 2006 53.202 (14) 0:49.843 (18)
1:31.843 (13)

1:57.679 (10)
2:31.999 (9)

2:55.4922:55.4922:55.4922:55.492
+6.716

22

11. 61 HEMING AlfieHEMING AlfieHEMING AlfieHEMING Alfie
IMPACT RACING

10135643467 GBR 2006 53.821 (11) 0:49.326 (15)
1:31.791 (12)

2:00.283 (16)
2:36.677 (14)

2:59.5022:59.5022:59.5022:59.502
+10.726

20

12. 72 LIND SixtenLIND SixtenLIND SixtenLIND Sixten 10123130568 DEN 2006 52.174 (19) 0:49.492 (16)
1:32.164 (16)

1:59.535 (14)
2:36.191 (13)

2:59.5312:59.5312:59.5312:59.531
+10.755

18

13. 7 MEDCALF EvanMEDCALF EvanMEDCALF EvanMEDCALF Evan
EVOLVE RACING

10117081004 USA 2005 54.915 (5) 0:49.241 (13)
1:32.332 (17)

1:59.695 (15)
2:35.460 (12)

2:59.7342:59.7342:59.7342:59.734
+10.958

16

14. 5 PONTVIANNE NathanPONTVIANNE NathanPONTVIANNE NathanPONTVIANNE Nathan
PINKBIKE RACING

10057982944 FRA 2005 54.637 (7) 0:48.299 (7)
1:30.315 (8)

1:56.858 (8)
2:31.155 (7)

3:00.2963:00.2963:00.2963:00.296
+11.520

14

15. 31 PLATT DomPLATT DomPLATT DomPLATT Dom
CONTINENTAL ATHERTON

10083936104 GBR 2005 55.290 (1) 0:49.201 (12)
1:31.881 (15)

2:00.787 (17)
2:37.342 (15)

3:01.1553:01.1553:01.1553:01.155
+12.379

12

16. 37 LAUGIER ClementLAUGIER ClementLAUGIER ClementLAUGIER Clement 10056806315 FRA 2006 52.174 (19) 0:50.445 (19)
1:35.395 (19)

2:03.809 (21)
2:39.887 (18)

3:02.7623:02.7623:02.7623:02.762
+13.986

10

17. 169 TOWNSEND ArchieTOWNSEND ArchieTOWNSEND ArchieTOWNSEND Archie 10074240851 GBR 2005 52.512 (17) 0:50.745 (20)
1:35.847 (21)

2:03.628 (20)
2:39.550 (16)

3:02.8003:02.8003:02.8003:02.800
+14.024

9

18. 70 LAMARIS MarcoLAMARIS MarcoLAMARIS MarcoLAMARIS Marco
PROPAIN POSITIVE

10128344623 GER 2006 50.943 (21) 0:51.910 (24)
1:36.125 (22)

2:03.359 (19)
2:39.879 (17)

3:03.3833:03.3833:03.3833:03.383
+14.607

8

19. 75 MARINO DylanMARINO DylanMARINO DylanMARINO Dylan
OUTLAW UNITED

10105570942 CAN 2006 53.910 (10) 0:51.369 (22)
1:35.311 (18)

2:04.182 (22)
2:41.072 (20)

3:05.0023:05.0023:05.0023:05.002
+16.226

7

20. 15 PERFILLON ArthurPERFILLON ArthurPERFILLON ArthurPERFILLON Arthur 10056835213 FRA 2005 50.311 (22) 0:51.603 (23)
1:35.588 (20)

2:02.998 (18)
2:40.967 (19)

3:05.3073:05.3073:05.3073:05.307
+16.531

6

21. 54 GRIFFITH RyanGRIFFITH RyanGRIFFITH RyanGRIFFITH Ryan
PIVOT FACTORY RACING

10083250737 CAN 2006 53.554 (12) 0:47.813 (5)
1:28.552 (3)

1:54.317 (2)
2:43.743 (21)

3:06.2713:06.2713:06.2713:06.271
+17.495

5

22. 30 HALCHUK MaxHALCHUK MaxHALCHUK MaxHALCHUK Max 10095740091 CAN 2005 52.427 (18) 0:52.248 (25)
1:36.975 (23)

2:05.233 (23)
2:45.780 (22)

3:09.6823:09.6823:09.6823:09.682
+20.906

4

23. 28 GRIFFITHS OscarGRIFFITHS OscarGRIFFITHS OscarGRIFFITHS Oscar
RESOLUTE RACING

10126068860 GBR 2006 50.000 (23) 0:47.259 (3)
1:29.748 (7)

1:58.841 (13)
3:05.998 (23)

3:30.3853:30.3853:30.3853:30.385
+41.609

3

48 EICHHORN Isacc RudiEICHHORN Isacc RudiEICHHORN Isacc RudiEICHHORN Isacc Rudi
CANYON CLLCTV FMD

10117890952 GBR 2006 0:50.969 (21)
-

-
-

DNFDNFDNFDNF -

166 TOMLINSON GavinTOMLINSON GavinTOMLINSON GavinTOMLINSON Gavin 10130533688 USA 2006 0:48.970 (10)
-

-
-

DNFDNFDNFDNF -

Entries / NationsEntries / NationsEntries / NationsEntries / Nations FinishedFinishedFinishedFinished DNFDNFDNFDNF DSQDSQDSQDSQ DNSDNSDNSDNS WeatherWeatherWeatherWeather TemperatureTemperatureTemperatureTemperature DistanceDistanceDistanceDistance AverageAverageAverageAverage

25 / 8 23 2 0 0 Mostly Sunny 18°c 1.900km 40.527km/h

Legend:Legend:Legend:Legend:

DNFDNFDNFDNF Did Not Finish DNSDNSDNSDNS Did Not Start DSQDSQDSQDSQ Disqualified NATNATNATNAT Nation YOBYOBYOBYOB Year of birth InInInIn Intermediate n


